List of Tables

1 Global and Domestic Developments: Financial Stability Implications for Pakistan
1.1 Pakistan Sovereign Bonds 11
1.2 Issued and listed GDRs 12
1.3 MSCI EM Asia Performance from Peak Level in 2008 14
2 Dimensions of Monetary and Financial Stability
2.1 Inflationary trends in Pakistan 26
2.2 Volatility in GDP Growth 28

3 Stability of the Banking System

3.1 Composition of Banks' Deposits 43
3.2 Sectoral Diversification of the Loan Portfolio 44
33 Segment-wise Infection Ratios 44
34 Sectoral Distribution of Loans to Private sector Enterprises 45
35 Classification of Loans by Rates of Margin 45
3.6 Distribution of Loans by Size 46
3.7 Frauds & Forgeries in the Banking System 54
3.8 Losses to Banking Sector 55
3.9 Distribution of Banks' Assets According to CAR 60
3.10 Distribution of Banks by CAR 61
3.11 Profitability of the Banking System 62
3.12 Distribution of Banking System's Total Assets (TA) by ROA 62
313 Sources of Change in Interest Income on Customers' Loans and Interest Expense 64
on Deposits
3.14 Assumed Shocks to Risk Factors 65
3.15 Impact of Sensitivity Analysis 66
4 Concentration and Competition in the Banking System
4.1 Coefficient of Variation 79
4.2 Herfindahl-Hirschman Index (HHI) 79
4.3 Number of Banks 80
4.4 PR-H Statistics of Pakistani Banks 80
4.5 Comparison of H-Statistics of Pakistani banks 81
4.6 International Comparison of H-Statistics 81
5 Perspectives on Consumer Finance in Pakistan
5.1 Credit to Households in Emerging Asia 89
7 Stability Assessment of Financial Markets
7.1 Monetary Indicators 112
7.2 Phases of Monetary Tightening 112
7.3 Net outflows through OMOs and Auctions 113
7.4 OMOs Conducted 114

7.5 OMOs and Volatility in Overnight rates 115



List of Tables

10

7.6

7.7

7.8

7.9

7.10
7.11
7.12
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.19

7.20

Discount Window Facility

Market Treasury Bills Auctions Profile

MTB Replenishment Data

PIB Auctions

Secondary Market Trading

Reserve Adequacy Ratio-Pakistan

Foreign Exchange Reserves & Oil Support
Outstanding Derivatives Volumes by Category
Outstanding Derivatives by Currency as of end-FY08
MSCI EM Asia Performance from Peak Level in 2008
2008 YTD Foreign Flows in Key Asian Markets
Overview of Capital Markets

PE & PBV of MSCI Emerging Markets Asia
Sector-Wise Corporate Results for 2006 and 2007 (PAT in million, Div in Percent)

TFCs Rates

Islamic Banking

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6
8.7
8.8
8.9
8.10
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.14

Assets Managed by the Top 500 Islamic Institutions
Growth of Islamic Banking

Structure of Islamic Banks vs the Industry

Sector -wise Comparison of Islamic Banks and Conventional Banks for CYO7
Cost and Income Ratios CYO7

Capital Adequacy of Islamic Banks as of H1-CY08
Financial Soundness Indicators

Sector wise break up of Financing (Before Provision)
Sectoral Distribution of Loans to Private Sector (CY07)
Distribution of Loans by Size

Asset Quality Comparison

Assumed Shocks to Risk Factors

Impact of Sensitivity Analysis

Liquidity Ratios

Promoting Inclusive Finance

9.1
9.2
9.3

Sectoral Outreach in terms of borrowers and amounts
Outreach of Microfinance Institutions
Facility-wise Credit to SMEs

Performance Review of NBFls

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4
10.5
10.6
10.7

Minimum Equity Requirement for NBFCs

Classification and Provisioning for Non-Performing Assets of NBFCs
Mergers in the NBFIs from FYO3 to FY08

Composition of the NBFIs during FYO8

Assets of NBFIs

Key Performance Indicators of NBFls

Key Performance Indicators of Existing Investment Finance Companies

115
117
118
118
120
128
128
130
130
135
135
136
136
139

140

153
155
157
159
160
161
161
162
162
163
163
163
164
165

170
171
175

183
184
186
186
187
187
189



List of Tables

11

12

10.8

10.9

10.10
10.11
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.17

License Structure of Existing IFCs - FY08

Equity of Leasing Companies

Key Performance Indicators of Existing Leasing Companies
Concentration in Modaraba Sector

Key Performance Indicators of Existing Modarabas

Aggregate Performance Indicators of HBFC and NBFCs providing Housing Finance

DFls at a Glance

Investments Portfolio of DFls
Funding Composition of DFIs

Key Performance Indicators of DFls

Risk Assessment of the Insurance Sector

111
11.2
11.3
11.4
11.5
11.6
11.7

Asset Structure of the Insurance Industry

Asset Share in General Insurance Sector

Premiums Share in General Insurance Sector

Financial Soundness Indicators for Non Life Insurance Sector
Classification of Group Life Insurance Claims

Financial Soundness Indicators for Life Insurance Sector
Reinsurance Business in Pakistan

Payment and Settlement System

12.1
12.2

Trends in Real Time On-line Banking
Trends in ATM Transactions

189
191
192
197
198
201
202
203
203
204

215
215
218
219
221
221

230
230



