1	Global and Domestic Developments: Financial Stability Implications for Pakistan					
	1.1	Pakistan Sovereign Bonds	11			
	1.2	Issued and listed GDRs	12			
	1.3	MSCI EM Asia Performance from Peak Level in 2008	14			
2	Dimensions of Monetary and Financial Stability					
	2.1	Inflationary trends in Pakistan	26			
	2.2	Volatility in GDP Growth	28			
3	Stability of the Banking System					
	3.1	Composition of Banks' Deposits	43			
	3.2	Sectoral Diversification of the Loan Portfolio	44			
	3.3	Segment-wise Infection Ratios	44			
	3.4	Sectoral Distribution of Loans to Private sector Enterprises	45			
	3.5	Classification of Loans by Rates of Margin	45			
	3.6	Distribution of Loans by Size	46			
	3.7	Frauds & Forgeries in the Banking System	54			
	3.8	Losses to Banking Sector	55			
	3.9	Distribution of Banks' Assets According to CAR	60			
	3.10	Distribution of Banks by CAR	61			
	3.11	Profitability of the Banking System	62			
	3.12	Distribution of Banking System's Total Assets (TA) by ROA	62			
	3.13	Sources of Change in Interest Income on Customers' Loans and Interest Expense on Deposits	64			
	3.14	Assumed Shocks to Risk Factors	65			
	3.15	Impact of Sensitivity Analysis	66			
4	Concentration and Competition in the Banking System					
	4.1	Coefficient of Variation	79			
	4.2	Herfindahl-Hirschman Index (HHI)	79			
	4.3	Number of Banks	80			
	4.4	PR-H Statistics of Pakistani Banks	80			
	4.5	Comparison of H-Statistics of Pakistani banks	81			
	4.6	International Comparison of H-Statistics	81			
5	Perspectives on Consumer Finance in Pakistan					
	5.1	Credit to Households in Emerging Asia	89			
7	Stability Assessment of Financial Markets					
	7.1	Monetary Indicators	112			
	7.2	Phases of Monetary Tightening	112			
	7.3	Net outflows through OMOs and Auctions	113			
	7.4	OMOs Conducted	114			
	7.5	OMOs and Volatility in Overnight rates	115			

List of Tables

	7.6	Discount Window Facility	115		
	7.7	Market Treasury Bills Auctions Profile	117		
	7.8	MTB Replenishment Data	118		
	7.9	PIB Auctions	118		
	7.10	Secondary Market Trading	120		
	7.11	Reserve Adequacy Ratio-Pakistan	128		
	7.12	Foreign Exchange Reserves & Oil Support	128		
	7.13	Outstanding Derivatives Volumes by Category	130		
	7.14	Outstanding Derivatives by Currency as of end-FY08	130		
	7.15	MSCI EM Asia Performance from Peak Level in 2008	135		
	7.16	2008 YTD Foreign Flows in Key Asian Markets	135		
	7.17	Overview of Capital Markets	136		
	7.18	PE & PBV of MSCI Emerging Markets Asia	136		
	7.19	Sector-Wise Corporate Results for 2006 and 2007 (PAT in million, Div in Percent)	139		
	7.20	TFCs Rates	140		
8	Islamic Banking				
	8.1	Assets Managed by the Top 500 Islamic Institutions	153		
	8.2	Growth of Islamic Banking	155		
	8.3	Structure of Islamic Banks vs the Industry	157		
	8.4	Sector -wise Comparison of Islamic Banks and Conventional Banks for CY07	159		
	8.5	Cost and Income Ratios CY07	160		
	8.6	Capital Adequacy of Islamic Banks as of H1-CY08	161		
	8.7	Financial Soundness Indicators	161		
	8.8	Sector wise break up of Financing (Before Provision)	162		
	8.9	Sectoral Distribution of Loans to Private Sector (CY07)	162		
	8.10	Distribution of Loans by Size	163		
	8.11	Asset Quality Comparison	163		
	8.12	Assumed Shocks to Risk Factors	163		
	8.13	Impact of Sensitivity Analysis	164		
	8.14	Liquidity Ratios	165		
9	Promoting Inclusive Finance				
	9.1	Sectoral Outreach in terms of borrowers and amounts	170		
	9.2	Outreach of Microfinance Institutions	171		
	9.3	Facility-wise Credit to SMEs	175		
10	Performance Review of NBFIs				
	10.1	Minimum Equity Requirement for NBFCs	183		
	10.2	Classification and Provisioning for Non-Performing Assets of NBFCs	184		
	10.3	Mergers in the NBFIs from FY03 to FY08	186		
	10.4	Composition of the NBFIs during FY08	186		
	10.5	Assets of NBFIs	187		
	10.6	Key Performance Indicators of NBFIs	187		
	10.7	Key Performance Indicators of Existing Investment Finance Companies	189		

List of Tables

10.8	License Structure of Existing IFCs - FY08	189		
10.9	Equity of Leasing Companies	191		
10.10	Key Performance Indicators of Existing Leasing Companies	192		
10.11	Concentration in Modaraba Sector	197		
10.12	Key Performance Indicators of Existing Modarabas	198		
10.13	Aggregate Performance Indicators of HBFC and NBFCs providing Housing Finance	201		
10.14	DFIs at a Glance	202		
10.15	Investments Portfolio of DFIs	203		
10.16	Funding Composition of DFIs	203		
10.17	Key Performance Indicators of DFIs	204		
Risk Assessment of the Insurance Sector				
11.1	Asset Structure of the Insurance Industry	215		
11.2	Asset Share in General Insurance Sector	215		
11.3	Premiums Share in General Insurance Sector	218		
11.4	Financial Soundness Indicators for Non Life Insurance Sector	219		
11.5	Classification of Group Life Insurance Claims	221		
11.6	Financial Soundness Indicators for Life Insurance Sector	221		
11.7	Reinsurance Business in Pakistan			
Payment and Settlement System				
12.1	Trends in Real Time On-line Banking	230		
12.2	Trends in ATM Transactions	230		
	10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17 Risk Ass 11.1 11.2 11.3 11.4 11.5 11.6 11.7	10.9 Equity of Leasing Companies 10.10 Key Performance Indicators of Existing Leasing Companies 10.11 Concentration in Modaraba Sector 10.12 Key Performance Indicators of Existing Modarabas 10.13 Aggregate Performance Indicators of HBFC and NBFCs providing Housing Finance 10.14 DFIs at a Glance 10.15 Investments Portfolio of DFIs 10.16 Funding Composition of DFIs 10.17 Key Performance Indicators of DFIs Risk Assessment of the Insurance Sector 11.1 Asset Structure of the Insurance Industry 11.2 Asset Share in General Insurance Sector 11.3 Premiums Share in General Insurance Sector 11.4 Financial Soundness Indicators for Non Life Insurance Sector 11.5 Classification of Group Life Insurance Claims 11.6 Financial Soundness Indicators for Life Insurance Sector 11.7 Reinsurance Business in Pakistan Payment and Settlement System 12.1 Trends in Real Time On-line Banking		